/) ONA

OKLAHOMA NURSES ASSOCIATION

Nurses Day @ The Capitol
Agenda

Tuesday, March 3, 2020

Healthy Oklahomans = Productive Oklahomans

7:30-8:30 a.m.

8:30-8:35 a.m.

8:35-9:30 a.m.

9:30 -9:45 a.m.

9:45-10:15 a.m.

10:15-11:10 a.m.

11:10-11:25 a.m.

11:25-11:30 a.m.

1:00-3:30 p.m.

Agenda

Registration

Welcome

Oklahoma'’s Health Care Future
What Do | Need to Know?
Exhibitor Break

So How Do They Do This?
Learning Activity: Legislative Process

Connecting from the Heart
Hear from ONA Lobbyist, Vickie White Rankin, on how you can make
a difference by advocating for the profession at the Capitol.

What’s Next

Visit Legislators and Hear Bills in the House and Senate Chambers
Students to check-in at the Capitol

The Mission of the Oklahoma Nurses Association is to empower nurses to improve health care in
all specialties and practice settings by working as a community of professional nurses.
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