

## **Nurses Day @ The Capitol**

## Agenda

Tuesday, March 3, 2020

## Healthy Oklahomans = Productive Oklahomans Agenda

7:30-8:30 a.m.	Registration
8:30-8:35 a.m.	Welcome
8:35-9:30 a.m.	Oklahoma's Health Care Future
9:30 -9:45 a.m.	What Do I Need to Know?
9:45-10:15 a.m.	Exhibitor Break
10:15-11:10 a.m.	So How Do They Do This?  Learning Activity: Legislative Process
11:10-11:25 a.m.	Connecting from the Heart  Hear from ONA Lobbyist, Vickie White Rankin, on how you can make a difference by advocating for the profession at the Capitol.
11:25-11:30 a.m.	What's Next
1:00-3:30 p.m.	Visit Legislators and Hear Bills in the House and Senate Chambers Students to check-in at the Capitol

The Mission of the Oklahoma Nurses Association is to empower nurses to improve health care in all specialties and practice settings by working as a community of professional nurses.